COURDINACION DE ASUNTOS PEDAGOGICOS (CAP)

INSUED "' i
INSTITUTO SUPERIOR DE COMERCIO: Profesor “Fernando Péree Becerra™ Chilkin P
DEPARTAMEND DE INGLES -

Name: Date:

Objective: To write present simple ** Passive Voice ' positive sentences

Instructions:

I. Iforget the jacket

2. | show the toys

3. She understands your opinion

4. 1spend all the coins

5. 1 pay extra money

6. | speak Russian language

7. He makes a plan about global warming

8. I take control of the group

9. 1 write a speech for the president

10. I do the cleaning of the house

I1. He forgets his shoes

12. He shows a new bicycle

13. He understands the criticism

14. She spends 1000 dollars

15. He pays a lot of money
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16.
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He speaks Klingon

. He makes a confession about love

. He takes his sister’s umbrella

. She writes a new book for women

20.

He does the ironing at home

21.

22,

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

She forgets the keys

I show the new boots

She understands the bad news

I spend our money

She pays 10 dollars

She speaks a weird language

He takes a hostage

I do exercises at the gym
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